
Bisquit VS

Remy Martin VSOP

Hennessy VS

Hennessy XO

Hennessy VSOP

Bisquit VSOP

Courvoisier VSOP

Bisquit XO 

R80

R115

R240

R110

R72

R85

R350

R70

Brandy & Cognac

Gentleman Jack

Woodford Reserve

Jack Daniels Single Barrel R70

R60

R50

Bourban

Devils Peak Craft Beer
Smooth, easy-drinking, crisp, impeccable, balanced

Jack Black Lager

Stella Artois   330ml

Stella Artois   500ml

Heineken Zero

A stand up, stand out refresher, brewed with 100% premium malts.
R55

R45

R55

R65

R50

Local Beer & Draught

Cruxland Trufes Gin

Cape Town Pink Gin

Inverroche Classic

Six Dogs Stained Pinotage

Mirari Gin (SQ)

Six Dogs Blue

Inverroche Amber

Local Gin
R49

R52

R45

R45

R49

R50

R38

Macallan 12 Year old

Royal Salute 21 year old

Glenddich 18 year

Glenmorangie

Singleton 12 year old 

Laphroiag

Jameson Select Reserve

Johnnie Walker Gold 

Johnnie Walker Blue

Monkey Shoulder

Johnnie Walker Green

Johnnie Walker Platinum

Glenddich 15 year

Chivas Regal

R190

R230

R140

R50

R280

R70

R50

R98

R115

R65

R75

R198

R95

R68

Whiskey

Belvedere

Cruz Vintage Black

Grey Goose

Skyy Vodka

R65

R45

R40

R50

Vodka

View our website to keep up to 
date with our latest promotions.

Tequila

Patron Silver

Jose Cuervo Tradicional Silver

Jose Cuervo Tradicional Reposado

Espolon Reposado

Patron Reposado

Don Julio Blanco

Don Julio Reposado

Volcan Reposado

R70

R95

R70

R45

R45

R55

R95

R80

South A�ican Potstill Brandies

Van Ryns    12 year

KWV   10 year

KWV   20 year

Viceroy

Boschendal XO    10 year 

Van Ryns    15 year

Van Ryns   20 year

KWV   15 year

KWV   12 year

R45

R55

R95

R180

R40

R70

R85

R62

R160

Ÿ Sugar-free tonic available as an option.

Bombay Sapphire

Hendrick’s Gin

Tanqueray No.10

Bombay Dry Gin

Tanqueray

Bulldog Gin

Imported Gin
R40

R45

R50

R40

R50

R35
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Vodka, passion fruit puree & passion fruit liqueur, served with a shot of sparkling 
wine - bursting with zingy and zesty avours

JAMES BOND VESPER MARTINI R98

PASSION MARTINI R98

Citrus infused vodka with citrus liqueur, cranberry juice, served with an orange twist

STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI R95
Bacardi, strawberry liqueur, strawberries and fresh lime juice

Aperol with sparkling wine & soda water

MARGARITA R98
Tequila, Triple Sec, fresh lime juice, served shaken

OLD FASHIONED R95

APEROL SPRITZ R105

gin or vodka, stirred, with lemon twist or pitted olive

COSMOPOLITAN R98

NEGRONI R95
A classic italian cocktail, made with one part gin, one part martini rosso and one 
part campari, usually served as an aperitif

Gin, vodka, Martini Bianco, shaken with citrus infusion 

MOJITO/PASSIONFRUIT/STRAWBERRY R98
A classic Caribbean rum cocktail with mint & lime avours.  With a choice of 
infusions passion fruit or strawberry available. 

CLASSIC MARTINI R95

A gourmet summer cocktail with gin, lime, watermelon syrup

- a classic cocktail that's been served since the mid-1800s

A lavender and blue gin sour with a hint of citrus avour

APPLE JACK SOUR R105

A SOUR CRUZ R105

HENDRICKS & VIOLET R110

BLUEBERRY & LIMONCELLO R110

Jameson, fresh lemon juice, citrus infusions, & vanilla syrup

Rum meets vodka through a blend of raspberry, lemongrass and lime

*ALL SOURS ARE VEGAN FRIENDLY, NO EGG WHITES* 

Sugar cube soaked in bitters, Woodford reserve or Monkey Shoulder, orange peel 

VANILLA WHISKEY SOUR R98

A 100 % pure agave tequila together with added mango giving a tropical and 
Caribbean feel, with some spiced dark rum and hints of mint not leaving out our 
own local black trufe gin

WATERMELON SOUR R98

The perfect blend of sweet & sour. A refreshing mix of blue gin with a blueberry & 
limoncello

EL TROPICAL R110

Gentleman Jack whiskey with a whole of lime and some apple puree giving the 
best blend of hard, sweet and sour

A very unique gin sour explained only by its perfect avour combinations; with 
granadilla, lemon, mint and violet syrup taking the taste buds on an interesting 
journey.

SPICED ORIENT SOUR R110

Classic Cocktails

JACK & GINGER R98

GIN-BERRY R105

OCEAN BLUE R105

THE PINK LADY R105

GINGER SUNSET R98

MALIBLUE R98

Martini Rosso, Campari, amber gin, Cointreau and sparkling wine
SOUTHERN SPRITZ R98

TROPICAL CRUZ R105
Cruz Vodka, tropical fruits, lemon & lime juice, topped with sparkling wine

An infusion of Inverroche classic and Inverroche amber, with blackcurrant and 
strawberry liqueur, fresh strawberries and nished off with pink tonic

Refreshing Six Dogs blue gin with hints of lemon & blueberry 

Tequila, fresh grapefruit juice, ginger syrup, hibiscus & vanilla infusions 

CRUZ & PASSION R115

BUBBLY LADY LOVE R95

A crisp thirst quenching cocktail, the perfect blend of whisky & ginger.

A fresh take on the classic French Martini Cocktail with a burst of raspberry avour 
and some bubbles to tickle your taste buds

A rare bourbon and gin combo avoured with chocolate and some cinnamon

 

A tropical inspired Malibu cocktail with pineapple juice, vodka topped with lemonade

BLACK CACAO R98

An unusual but avourful fusion of granadilla, mango and elderower with vodka and 
gin

Cape Town Pink gin, sparkling wine, subtle watermelon and lime 

SPARKLING FRENCH MARTINI R98

Strawberry puree, Cape Town pink gin & a dash of rose syrup with pink tonic water

“WHAT ABOUT GINGER?” R115
A gin and ginger pair with a whole lot of lemon avours (lemongrass, limoncello and 
lemon juice)

A refreshing minty, lime and blue gin julep cocktail
MINTY BLUE JULEP R110

A�er Dinner Drinks

Speciality Cocktails

 Gin Cocktails

The Sours

Mocktails

Bain's Cape mountain, single grain whiskey, Ethiopian coffee Amarula - fused with 
caramel and citrus avours

An Italian Digestif – a favourite to have with an Espresso
ANTONELLA GRAPPA R 75

A popular Southern Italian Digestif, served chilled.

Vodka, Tia Maria, Ethiopian Amarula and vanilla ice cream served with espresso on 
the side, a cooling soothing drink to end the night

Double espresso with Skyy vanilla vodka, Kahlua & vanilla syrup

GINGER'S AMARULA COFFEE  R98

MARIA’S AFFOGATO R95

LIMONCELLO R 60

ESPRESSO MARTINI R98

Low Cal Cocktails

A soda water gin cocktail bringing out added avours of black currant and lemon 
with spiced dark rum.

CUCUMBER & MINT FIZZ R98   (70 CALORIES)
A perfect healthy blend of cucumber, mint & apple with vodka.

BRAMBLING DOG GIN & GIN R98   (78 CALORIES)

DIABLO TEQUILA SOUR  R110   (79 CALORIES)
“The devil’s margarita” proving the versatility of our well known margarita with an 
additional sour feel with agave and transformed with a bit of red wine.

BLUE SUNSET R120   (75 CALORIES)
Another margarita inspired drink going extra on the citrus avours (orange, 
grapefruit & lime), with Blanco Don Julio and blue gin.

BLACKCURRANT & APPLE FIZZ R70

GINGER SQUARE R70

Blackcurrant, lime juice and Appletizer, this is one refreshing drink you won’t want to 
pass up on...

Fresh ginger, and ginger ale 

Ginger ale, orange juice, grenadine nished with cherries.

PASSION FLOWER R70
Granadilla pulp, blackcurrant syrup and lime topped with soda water

A burst of tropical avours layered with pineapple & citrus infusion

SHIRLEY TEMPLE R70

THE HAWAIIAN TOWER R70

TROPICAL GEM R70
Tropical fruits, lemon and lime, topped up with soda water
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